

14075

~~4RSP~~ 9 Topling

4RSPH W65" AH

SALES ORDER

Advanced Farm Equipment LLC
 5773 Crystal Road
 Vestaburg MI 48891
 (989) 268-5711

Sales Order Number 042181
 Sales Order Date 03/03/14

Page 1

SOLD Advanced Farm Equipment
 TO 5773 Crystal Road
 Vestaburg, MI 48891

SHIP Advanced Farm Equipment, LLC
 TO 5773 Crystal Road
 Vestaburg MI 48891

P.O. Number		Terms	Cash on Del.
Ship Via	N/A	Salesperson	Greg Merrihew
Project Code	N/A	Required	03/03/2014
Ship Number			

ITEM	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BO	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT	TAX
------	---------	---------	----	-------------	-------	--------	-----

414075-636	1.000			Other Finish Work S#14075 Tupling 4RSPH65LAH		ea	
------------	-------	--	--	-------------------------------------------------	--	----	--

QTY	Description

QTY	Description

Subtotal	.00
* Sales Tax	.00
Invoice Total	.00
Payments	.00
Net Due	.00

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE

PROJECT NO. 042181

END DATE 6-18-14

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
4	2035-04001	3 1/2" STEEL TAPERED NOSE CONE
50	2035-01008	3 1/2" STEEL "NO FLANGE"
79	2035-01009	3 1/2" STEEL W/ 5" FLANGE
16	351313	5" GRIMME
86	351314	4" GRIMME
22	2035-03000	R11A1
16	2035-03001	R11A1
102	2035-07002	1 1/2" STANDOFF
18	602.00204	3 3/4" GRIMME W/ 5" FLANGE
8	602.00052	3 3/4" GRIMME "NO FLANGE"
8	2035-01010	3 1/2" RUBBER "NO FLANGE"
18	2035-01011	3 1/2" RUBBER W/ 5" FLANGE
1	2035-01030	3 1/2" STEEL W/ 8" FLANGE
22	1/2" x 2" OD. DOLL WASHER	
8	2035-H50M14R1E4X	PRIMARY SPROCKET
6	2035-H50M12RE4X	SECONDARY SPROCKET
5	2035-H45M10RE4X	CROSS / UPPER SIDE SPROCKET
1	2035-H45M10E4X	LOWER SIDE (A.H.) SPROCKET
3	2035-H45M10E4	LOWER SIDE (A.H.) SPROCKET
4	2035-H45M10RB5X	BIN FILL / BULKLOADER SPROCKET
2	2035-H28M12B5	STONE SPROCKET
12	2035-07051	1/4" STANDOFF SPACER
2	013-30043	FULL WIDTH DIGGER BLADE 3/4"
1	013-30024	CENTER POINT "BEVELED"
3	013-30025	CENTER POINT EXT. "BEVELED"
1	MULTISEP TABLE	

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
6	2004-45043	45mm BROEKEMA CLIP
1	2024-0100	660-1524 NIPPLE
1	2024-0098	660-1508 NIPPLE
2	2024-0091	505-1210 CLAMP
2	2024-0111	705-1013 CLAMP
4	2030-02048	BRES2F
1	2021-23258	21 1/2 FT CONTROL CABLE
25 FT	2024-0082	5/8" HEATER HOSE
25 FT	2024-0083	3/4" HEATER HOSE
1	2024-0133	REC. / DRYER A/C
1	2024-00830	CONDENSER A/C
1	2024-0120	PRESS. SWITCH A/C
1	2024-0134	A/C COMPRESSOR
1	2024-0020	A/C HOSE KIT
1	2024-0186	LT 75 FUEL CHECK
4	2024-0089	505-1206 CLAMP
8 FT	2024-0154	3/8" FUEL HOSE
18	2001-0263	3/8" EYE
6	2001-0264	1/2" EYE
28 FT	2001-0262	2/0 BATTERY CABLE
3	2001-0260	BLACK HEAT SHRINK (12")
3	2001-0259	RED HEAT SHRINK (12")
4	013-30117	DIGGER BLADE PLASTIC
40 SQ FT	2009-01000	DIAPHRAM RELT
50 SQ FT	2009-01005	5" SKIRT RUBBER
12 SQ FT	2030-02057	BLACK 1" FOAM
12	2035-07029	SHORT BUSHING
12	2035-07030	LONG BUSHING

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
80 ^{SQ FT}	2009-01007	3/8" BELTING
2	2024-0114	705-1026 CLAMP (A/C)
24	2001-0261	3/0 SOLDER PELLET
2	40006-012	DEPTH GAUGE BRKT
2	2024-0018	ENGINE SCREEN
1	2024-0018	COOLER SCREEN
18:		UHMW 16
120		UHMW 08
120 SQ FT		UHMW 04
5	2017-03012	3/4" BALL VALVE
3QT	2036-0005	80W 90
1QT	2024-0177	15W 40
4	2030-02056	DSR 2460 COULTER
4	31011-007	COULTER CAP PROTECTOR
3	2001-0239	44030 BATTERY DISCONNECT
3	2001-0296	44032 DISCONNECT NAME PLATE
8	2001-0062	728006 BATTERY NUT
4	2001-0064	BATTERY 950 CCA
13"		1/4"-28 ALL THREAD
1	2001-0039	FUEL PUMP FRB-5-1
1	2024-0019	8" TURBO II PRECLEANER
1	2009-03010	BIN BELT
4	2030-02028	CAB MOUNT
1	2006-302048	TAPER LOCK
1	2006-302028	TAPERLOCK
2	2029-0008	PX120 FLANGE
1	2029-0007	PX120 ELEMENT
250GAL	2036-0001	UNIVIS N68
6	2024-0078	ENGINE MOUNT

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2002-01	SLOW MOVING SIGN
2	2002-17	SERIAL # PLATES
2	2002-04	AFE DECAL
6	2002-05	LARGE Lenco
7	2002-06	SMALL Lenco
5	2002-14	THROWN OBJECT HAZARD
2	2002-09	OVERHEAD WING HAZARD
20	2002-16	DANGER - MOVING PARTS
4	2002-08	DANGER - HI PRESS. FLUID
12	2002-10	WARNING - ROTATING PARTS
9	2002-07	WARNING - MOVING PARTS
3	2002-19	DANGER - PINCH POINT (←→)
3	2002-21	FALLING DEBRIS
2	2002-20	DEPTH GAUGE DECAL
1		75R5641 (#10) A/C FITTING
1		75R5648 (#8) A/C FITTING
4		4A488 3/8" HOSE BARS
2 GAL	2023-0208	SYNTHETIC GEAR LUBE
4	30085-019	COOLER SCREEN BRACKET
6	3/4" x 3" O.D. DOCK WASHER	} ENGINE MOUNTING
6	3/4" LOCK WASHER	
6	3/4" x 4" HHCS	
6	3/4" HEX NUT	
4	1/2"-13 x 3" HHCS	} CAB MOUNTING
4	1/2" x 2" O.D. DOCK WASHER	
4	1/2" LOCK WASHER	
4	1/2"-13 HEX NUT	
4	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	
4	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
2	30007-003	CAB LIFT BRACKET

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.
4 Row A.H. HARVESTER

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
200	5/8"-11 x 3 1/2" HHCS	
25	5/8"-11 x 4" HHCS	
20	5/8"-11 x 4 1/2" HHCS	
20	5/8"-11 x 5" HHCS	
50	5/8"-11 x 5 1/2" HHCS	
20	5/8"-11 x 6" HHCS	
5	5/8"-11 x 10" HHCS	
5	5/8"-11 x 11" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 2 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 3 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 4 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 5 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 7 1/2" HHCS	
50	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
350	5/8"-11 SPINLOCK	
100	BTMW 5/8	5/8" MACHINE WASHER
16	1/2"-13 x 2 1/2" FHSCS	} (DIGGER BLADES)
12	1/2"-13 x 2" FHSCS	
28	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
300	1/4"-20 x 1" SLOTTED & RIBBED	ELEVATOR BOLT
200	1/4"-20 x 1 1/4" FLAT PHILLIPS	MACHINE SCREW
12	1/4"-20 x 2 1/2" FANGED HEAD	ELEVATOR BOLT
500	1/4"-20 HEX NUT	
500	1/4" LOCK WASHER	
8	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	} (COUNTER BLADES)
16	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	
24	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
100	3/16 RIVET	
4	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	(COOLER BRKT)
4	1/2" LOCK WASHER	(COOLER BRKT)

